

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.Crl.P. No.4450 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
07.	04.08.2026	<u>GTK, J</u> Ms. Muthyala Mounica, learned counsel representing Sri Ravula Nagarjuna, learned counsel for the petitioner requested for a short adjournment. Post on 18.08.2026. <u>GTK, J</u> MJA	